
        
Trip Summary by Trip     Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

        
Trip: *NRT-104 Haverhill High School Late Bus - 4pm    
Vehicle: NRT-116       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 4:00 HAVERHILL HIGH SCHOOL  
2 4:03 Broadway & Grove St  
3 4:04 Broadway & Lafayette Sq  
4 4:05 Winter St & How St  
5 4:09 Groveland St & Keeley St  
6 4:13 4 Summer St  
7 4:14 Main St & 5th Ave  
8 4:15 Main St & 10th Ave  
9 4:16 Main St & 17th Ave  

10 4:18 Main St & Rosemont St  
11 4:22 440 North Ave  
12 4:27 347 Kenoza Ave  
13 4:29 Elliott St & Pear Tree Rd  
14 4:31 420 Amesbury Rd  

        
Trip: *NRT-108 Haverhill High School Late Bus - 4pm    
Vehicle:       

STOP TIME LOCATION    
1 4:00 Haverhill High School  
2 4:02 N Broadway & W Rochambault St  
3 4:05 Lake St & N Broadway  
4 4:08 N Broadway & Crystal St  
5 4:12 Crystal St & Liberty St  
6 4:17 Village Woods Rd & Crystal St  
7 4:23 Broadway & Lake St  
8 4:24 Broadway & Forest St  
9 4:27 River St & Alpha St  

10 4:28 River St & Bradley Ave  
11 4:29 Tobey Ave & Klondike Ave  
12 4:38 Boston Rd & Farrwood Dr  
13 4:41 Boston Rd & Farrwood Dr  
14 4:43 S Main St & Forest Acres Dr  
15 4:46 S Elm St & S Prospect St  

   


